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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1694
ANSWERED ON:19.11.2010
EXPENDITURE OF THE GOVERNMENT
Ghubaya Shri Sher Singh

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether any subsidy has been given to industrial sector; and

(b) if so, the details thereof for the last three years alongwith the details of the policy adopted or proposed to be adopted in this regard in future?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE(SHRI NAMO NARAIN MEENA)

(a) & (b): Information is being collected and will be laid on the table of the House.
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